Alternative allele count (G)

150 —

100 —

Ul
o
I

rs969914

p-value: 2.13x107°

100 —

80 —

60 —

40 —

Percentage alternative (G)

20 —

........................................

I I
50 100

Reference allele count (T)

I
150

° Poo

T <)

o o
o o o

o

o o

o

I I I I |
50 100 150 200 250

Total number of reads



